University of Vavuniya

Faculty of Business Studies

Invites

INAUGURATION CEREMONY

For the new entrants- 2024/2025
On
16" of March, 2026
2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Venue: SH4 Hall, Faculty of Business Studies
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Agenda

02:00 pm
02:05 pm
02:15 pm
02:25 pm

02:30 pm

02:35 pm
02:45 pm
02:55 pm
03:05 pm
03:15 pm
03:25 pm
03:35 pm
03:45 pm

03:55 pm

Lighting of Oil Lamp

Welcome address by the Acting Dean/FBS

Inauguration speech by the Vice Chancellor/University of Vavuniya
Address by the Acting Registrar/ University of Vavuniya

Address by the Director/ Students Support Service &
Welfare System

Address by the Head/Finance & Accountancy

Address by the Head/Business Economics

Address by the Acting Head/Management & Entrepreneurship
Address by the Head/Marketing Management

Address by the Head/Human Resource Management

Address by the Head/Project Management

Address by the Head/English Language Teaching

Address by the President/Faculty Students’ Union

Vote of Thanks

fbos.vau.ac.lk




